
I euNzrNe - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT dttn : 12.07.23 16:39:44

Concurs

Distanta
Cttd co■ umbofi■
Latitudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat主

1

05111 026164
+047.48.23′ 9

2_07_23
2.07.23
2.07.23
15

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbofi■
Lttngtttudttne

MftbH}
45"a7-9d'3

Ofarean Dumitru si Dan
rO?R AA ?q q

lJ.JJ'J

０

０

０

４

４

４

３

３

３

６

り́

６́

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

Nr_ Serre inel Culo
are

Nr. inel
Senzor 13普セ:rc81:

Observatii

001
002
003
004
00「

00
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07

34:25
35:01
35:25
35:53
36:10
36:42
37:05
37122
37:38
37:59
38:20
38:41
38:56
39117
39:33

010
001
004
037
039
007
032
005
008
033
034
029
041
030
026

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

20  918333
20  478072
20  905203
21 1118386
21 1118388
20  918320
21 1118357
20  918315
20  918328
21 1118361
21 1118364
20  950218
21 1118392
21 1118352
22 0930993

DAl1 8AB7
DAlDB33A
DAB8391 6
DADC9FF5
DAF40DC9
DA3A77FE
DAF61 252
DA55261 C
DA1638B2
DA3A768C
DAD3551 7
DA1 2ElE4
DA170429
DADC3204
DAA46906

F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Semnaturi

a'wrltl., $.

l\: Crescd.tor Comisia control- Imbarcare/Desigrlare\l
Ii

fltl/l "---Fi*
: RO-04.3? Cod concurs : 029927 Serie ceas : 231532
: BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-1.2 Autorrzare : 80001885

Versiune SW
Antena Club
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